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Liste principale des candidats admis en premiéere année
de I'ENSAM Mekneés au titre de I'année 2021/2022
Série de BAC : SM, ST

CNE
H136148572
D143069291
J140018716
E144175173
M138243294
G147007405
R134537178
M132238739
N134319729
C136130052
J100025125
K100037917
P100056144
R132708675
M139473439
D135082940
D148016367
K135460391
G132265566
R136564599
R130007890
D132595326
P131047727
N137385376
M139280954
N140028644
M131493271

NOM
AADAT
AALLAM
AARAB
ABDELMONEM SIED AHMED
ABED
ABOU ANKIRA
ABOULBARAKET
ABOUSSALEH
ACHENANI
ADDAY
ADIB
AGOUZAL
AHANNACH
AIT BASSOU
AIT BEN HSSAIN
AIT BEN SALAH
AIT HALJI
AIT KASSOU
AIT M'BARK
AIT MAGOURT
AIT NANI
AIT NASSER
AJAANAN
AKARTIT
ALAMI
ALAOUI
ALAOUI

PRENOM
NAJWA
LINA
OUSSAMA
YAZID
AYA
YASMINE
SAFAA
NADA
HIND
NAJOUA
AYMANE CHAOUI
SAID
EL AMINE
GHITA
KHAOULA
IMAD
ZOUHAIR
HIBA
AYMANE
ADNANE
SAFAA
ASMA
ANASS
MOHAMED REDA
HAMZA
NOUHA
SARA

1/10



()13
M120072705
G130590305
M136522185
M136418797
J139274351
1135370264
R131759346
D131222707
L133135981
N137357440
E143113738
N142039848
H130013930
K137159760
M130047259
N120006843
D136054444
L134138687
1137272280
F145065688
C120009162
N131094200
E137220335
K134488066
H130148893
R130127956
J133153629
E138211035
N135153418
G137528488
N133334350
L139121212
E137235901
R136609173
K136497323
1139127990
N135372521

ALLAOUI
AMAHMID
AMAOUN
AMAOUN
AMRHAR
AMSEGT
ANIBA

AOUAD
AOUAD

ARIF

ASGHAR
AZGUENFOU
AZOUZOUT
BADIR

BAHOU

BAHRI

BAKKEN
BAKNINE
BAKRAOUI
BAMAAROUF
BARKI

BATA

BEKKARI
BELABBESS
BELHAJ
BELKADI

BEN HAMMOU
BENABDELHADI
BENAFACAFACMIR
BENALI
BENCHEKROUN
BENGOURRAM
BENJEDDOU
BENKIRANE
BENKIRANE
BENKOUASSE
BENNANI

NOM

PRENOM

HIND
SAMIA
AMAL
SALMA
HIDAYA
ZINEB
FATIMA EZZAHRA
AYOUB
IMANE

AYA

HIBA
MERYEM
SALMA
WIAME
ANAS

OMAR

ALl
NOUHAILA
MOHSSINE
ASSMAA
TARIQ
ILHAM
MOHAMED YASSER
WISSAL
DOHA
YASMINA
MOHAMED
JENNAT
ANOUAR
ZAKARIA
AMINE
YASSINE
HAAFAETAM
HIND
WISSAL
AIMANE
WIJDANE
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N136373618
K146027474
H100046516
J131215171
J138273075
L133121218
D136193714
M134446080
D132803112
N134357888
P131290734
R132728930
P100072048
M137482056
D139354033
J138515591
K130033998
M130038667
N143028727
N130333791
M130115754
F130004216
D138054620
M130008580
J133082025
Y138018914
S$136309638
D130020295
R130759794
1138449012
R132421847
R130460370
M130536722
J136336558
H135407526
J136374341
G130697612

BENSLIMANE
BENYAHIA
BENYOUB
BENZEKRI
BENZIANE
BERREZZOUK
BHEDDAR
BOKJIJ
BOUAACHRA
BOUARHROUM
BOUDDOUFT
BOUFFI
BOUGHABA
BOUHDA
BOUKANTAR
BOUKHARI
BOUMAAZ
BOUNADI
BOUQLILA
BOURAAFAC¢DA
BOURMDANE
BOUSSIF
BOUTFERZIZT
BOUZIANE
BOUZIDI
BOUZOUBAAFAES
CHADDAK
CHAHBOUNE
CHAHID
CHAKOUK
CHERGUI
CHOUAF
DADDA
DAOUAII
DAOUI

DEBLIJ

DHIM

NOM

PRENOM

MERYEM
AMINE

IMANE

INSSAF
ABDERRAHMAN
SAAD

ZAKARIA
NOUHAILA
KAOUTAR
YOUSSEF
MOHAMED SAID
DOUAA

NADA
MOHSSINE
CHAYMAA

AYA

MANAR

LINA

MALAK

AMANI
ABDELKARIM
ASMAE

NADA
AYMANE

SAAD

NOURA
LOUBNA
NAWAL
MOHAMMED
NOUHAILA
HAFSA
OMAIMA
HAMZA
MOHAMED AYMAN
CHAYMAE
AYOUB
ABDERRAHMAN
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M136238950
R139439587
H110082610
A132014320
M134536477
$138080430
G131447077
D131512071
D142048418
F138071126
M130113103
M145073129
M136192626
D131054450
1138394582
N133209386
N130355383
M148075338
P120001071
N136335894
P146046706
R133316678
M135338212
N132310152
H131134755
R136487776
H137265560
D131172780
M130012836
F149060718
D134693331
K133519060
K135123288
D130029909
M132131470
M133435613
P137476183

DIANI
DKHISSI
DKHISSI
DLIMI
DOUKALI
DRISSI
ECH-CHAIBI
ECH-CHAYEB
ECHCHARIF
EDDOUMI
EDRAOUI

EL ABBASSI

EL ADNANI

EL AFA€SBBOUDI
EL ALAMI

EL AQQAOUI
EL ARFAOUI
EL AYOUBI

EL BEKKARI

EL BOUCHIKHI
EL FAKHARI

EL FAKIR

EL FATIHI

EL GANNOUNI
EL GHAZZAL
EL GHIATI

EL GOURARI
EL GUESBI

EL HACHIMI
EL HAMDAOUI
EL HASSANI

EL HAZIBI

EL HINA

EL IDRISSI

EL IDRISSI EL FATMI
EL KABOURI
EL KASSBI

NOM

PRENOM

MAROUA
MAHMOUD
MARWA

MOHAMMED YASLAM

AYMAN
AHMED
MOHAMMED
ABDELGHANI
MEHDI

HIBA

AYA
WISSALE
KHADIJA
MANAL
DOUAA
TAHA
ZAKARIA
SARA

ALAE
ACHRAF
HIBA

AYA

RIM

BILAL
MOHAMMED AMINE
MANAL
AYOUB
MOHAMED
MOHAMED AYMANE
KAOUTAR
ABDELLAH
ILYASS
KAOUTAR
AICHA
MEHDI
MOUAAD
MOHAMED AMINE
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K136310256
K130072598
K144035796
M130063439
N142028652
1138273048
D133367808
P132482241
R146018359
1139214376
B130073187
G134512703
M139228844
5146053402
M137534314
R135838092
F148008208
R133432792
N133339999
R100045138
H138048913
M135329419
N135335895
C139123789
J100003370
J135446656
N120035540
N144050827
R133330906
N142011130
K132428741
1146032204
R132658505
P132417333
P147053161
J130038564
D132840979

EL KHAIDER
EL KORAINI

EL KOURI

EL MAATAOUI
EL MAATAOUI
EL MNOUAR

EL MOUDDEN
EL MOUDEN

EL MOUFAKKIR
EL OMARI

EL ORFI

EL OUADIFI

EL RHIABI

EL YOUSFY
EL-GHALAM
EL-GHARSI
EL-HOMAYDY
ELACHHAB
ELAFAESRIIOUI
ELBACHA
ELBADAOUI
ELBAHARI
ELFILALI
ELGARCHE
ELHAMRI
ELKAROUMI
ELMOSSLIH
ELMOUH
ER-RAHMAOUY
ERBIB

ERRAH)

ERRAK
ES-SABAR
ES-SOUBAI
ESSARHIR
ESSOUFI

ET- TAKNY

NOM

PRENOM
FATNA
BADIAA
YASSINE
OUSSAMA
ZAKARIAE
SALMA
AYA
HIBA
IMANE
NISRINE
SALAH EDDINE
OTHMANE
SOUFIANE
AYMANE
ABDERRAFIA
IMANE
BADR-EDDINE
ELMAHDI
SHIRINE
ZINEB
SALAH EDDINE
WIDAD
OTHMANE
YOUSSEF
YOUSSEF
SOUHAYAL
AMAL
AYA
ABDERRAHMANE
MEHDI
WIAM
WIAM
IMANE
ILYASS
ADIL
FATIMA AZZAHRAA
EL MEHDI
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R130896523
M131184797
N143071387
D130079870
G133787327
D143069311
P100059270
N143035337
M130019452
M139468109
K144027485
1131322898
K136219635
N139177499
J135534595
F147060715
F138097374
N132310170
1148034016
M130012579
N139376568
N120082370
D139191917
H134410430
E145201623
D141005389
N136360345
R138396115
H100037436
F135148464
H142058206
K130056779
N133356921
M137462470
N147028702
1139214381
N133040489

ET-TAQY
ETTAYEA
EZZEKKARI
FARAII
FARAJI
FARES
FERSSIWI
FETAL
FIKRI

FJER

FLISS
FOUAD
FQIYAH
GHALEM
GHzZOU
GUELFAA
GUERNAOQOUI
HACHIMI
HAIMAD
HAIMI
HAJAJI
HAJRAOUI
HAKEM
HAKKOU
HAMDAOUI
HAMDOU
HAMIIK
HANI
HANNOUR
HARFAYA
HASSAIN
HBILOU
HESSANE
HILAL
HMAMOUCHI
HTIT
IDRISSI

NOM

NIZAR
SOUKAINA
MALAK
CHAYMA
HIND
HAFSA
HAMZA
DRISS
ZAKARIAE
IMANE
AYMAN
RANIA
NIZAR
ROMAISSAE

PRENOM

FATIMA EZZAHRA

OUSSAMA
IMANE
IKRAME
IMANE
BASMA
AYA
CHAYMAE
SAAD
ILYAS
ABDELHAKE
IBRAHIM
NASSIM
BADREDDINE
YASMINE
SAAD
AYOUB
ISMAIL
SOUKAYNA
SALMA
ISMAIL
YOUNES
SAIDA
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N120082329
E147080828
K132422460
R131492033
N144028436
N134384581
F132086022
1154051496
R137334532
F100051000
1146047323
B136057973
M131279442
1147015787
R139884993
H131062147
K132220199
N131337840
M131518573
P136390256
M130119784
N136027708
N138017261
H120002999
S$138059178
N140028620
K134488078
D148016293
K141029126
J137199576
N136319927
P132484863
M133232571
1100027817
M130244892
1100049421
M130022956

IDRISSI SBAAFAR

INHAD
|QBALI

ISSER
JAMAAFAR
JANATI
JARANE
JARARI
JAWALY
JBIL
JENNINE
JLIBINA
JNAH

KABBA
KADIRI
KASMOUTI
KHALDOUNE
KHALFAOUI
KHALILD
KHALIS
KHALLITHALOU
KHANCHOULI
KHARBOUCHE
KHARRAB
KHATTA
KIDDI
KITTOU
LABBAIT
LACHQAR
LAGHMAM
LAHHAB
LAHLOU
LAITA

LAKHDAR-IDRISSI

LAKSIR
LAMRANI
LAMRANI

NOM

OTHMANE
AYA

OMAR
ISRAE
DOUAE
SAFAE
AYMEN
REDA
MAHMOUD
MOUAD
ALAA

HIBA
AIMRAN
IMANE
ELYESS
ZAHRA
SALMA
NISRINE
YOUSSEF
HAYTAM
GHITA
SALMA
OUMAIMA
SALAH EDDINE
HAFSA
AYMEN
BOTAYNA
ALI-ACHRAF
MOAD
HANAE
SAFAE
RANIA
SAMI
SAAFA¢D
MERYEM
SAFAESAD
SALAHEDDINE

PRENOM



()13
E137188035
L130199303
M135462288
J100027819
J135388257
1143040994
R132399776
G131789697
K130002836
R133838088
L131121248
G138304474
R130534025
1148027633
J135272368
N130310150
R137473494
F138225619
B136041318
K135275191
K134359076
1140073176
M132419014
G138618012
M132105863
P100085849
M130012702
E130220344
K137460070
N120023586
R135334514
J137433186
N130359984
J100020413
P120010048
K149045006
D139159749

NOM

LAOUID
LAZAR
LKHADRI
LOUAH
MAAFA
MAATOUF
MABROUK
MADAK
MAFTAH
MAHDIR
MAHMOUDI
MAHMOUN
MALKI
MASLOUHI
MASROUR
MATMATA
MECHBAL
MEKKAQUI
MELLAS
MESSIOUI
MESSIOUI
MEZIANE
MHABRA
MHAMEDI
MHAMMEDI
MISBAH
MOHAMMADINE
MOHAMMED AMINE
MORJANE
MOUATAMID
MouIMI
MouIMI
MOUKAN
MOULINE
MOUNA
MOUSTACH
MOUSTACHE

FATIMA-ZAHRA
MOHAMED
HAMZA
AMINE
ALAEDDINE
ZAYD

AMINA
CHAIMA
ABDESSAMAD
SAFAA

ISMAIL
MALAK
ABDELLAH
NADA
OUSSAMA
AMINE

ANIS

PRENOM

OSSAMA MOUSSA

OUSSAMA
FARAH
YASSINE
TAHA
OUMAYMA

NOUR EL HOUDA

ILYAS
AYMAN
LOUBNA
EL HAJJAM
MANAL
SALMA
MOHAMED
OUMAIMA
YASSIN
DOUAA

ALl

SAFAE
MOHAMED
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N136075061
M139304176
J138272331
R133615152
R135289003
R131923715
N133345853
M135453237
G138637159
M130084457
M138473696
N134319660
M134462487
L130020651
M136287185
M139132515
P135537561
R141112955
F134176575
E146163697
1133406329
K147035109
J135506062
N146052785
N139373670
N134337029
M131317256
M130065212
K142027423
F131185897
R135580013
1132106495
M132445994
K132201984
M130079338
M131446001
F136070326

MOUTAOUKIL
MRINI
NAGHIMI
NAINI
NHAILA
NOUSSI
OUALI ALAMI
OUARD
OUARYI
OUATIROU
OUBAHA
OUBELKACEM
OUGHELLA
OULDRHILA
OULKHEIRI
OULMAALLEM
OULMANE
OUMANI
OUMGHAR
OUMMAD
OuUSsDID
ouTTI

PIRO
QOBEBI
RAAFARS
RAFIK
RAHDA
RAHHALI
RAHMOUNE
RAJAYI
RAMADANE
RHANDOURI
ROCHDI
ROUAM
ROUI
ROUKHE
RSAISSI

NOM

PRENOM
SAAD
MALAK
HAMZA
MOHAMED REDA
ADAM
FATIMA-ZAHRA
JENAAFAZD
JIHAD
YAHYA
FATIMA
FATIMA
RAYANE
FATIMA ZAHRA
OUSSAMA
OUMAIMA
AMAL
SAAD
YAHYA
ZAKARIA
NADA
MOHAMED YASSIR
NIAMA
NOUHAILA
OUALID
SALMA
DOUAE
ADAM
IMAD
IKHLASSE
MOHAMED AMINE
TAWAB
ABDERRAHMANE
ADAM
ANAS
ANAS
AICHA
MOHAMED
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M147075368
D132195918
H100035728
K135255114
G139105466
H130042184
P133473852
K139407959
P146017218
M130038688
D138425286
R135609332
R138894008
G138315857
K136519014
M141067694
1135402228
D133557901
5139049278
M132445827
M130039854
D130010071
D137049815
E140184074
P133543488
M138445828
D130682075
D139043795

SABRI
SALHI
SALHI
SAMLALI
SARHANE
SEKKALI
SENHAJI
SIHABI
SMAIKI
SOUIDI
TABBOU
TAJI
TALAL
TALBI
TARMOUMIA
TAYEBI
TITOUANI MANDRI
YOUSFI
YOUSFI
ZAKI
ZAOUI
ZAOULA
ZAROIALI
ZEHRAOUI
ZELAOUI
ZERHOUNI
ZOUHAIR
ZOULLA

NOM

NADA
AMINE

PRENOM

MOHAMMED - AMINE

SALMA
AYMEN
YASSER
GHITA
OTMANE
ANAS
YASSINE
MOHAMED
NIAFACMA
ABDELLAH
JIHANE
HIBA
RABAB
ADAM

ABDERRAHMAN

AYOUB

MOHAMED ANOUAR

TAHA
AMER
IMANE

ANAS
HAMMAM
MOUAFA€SD
KHALID
MUSTAPHA
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